
Saturday 6 September 2025 Men's Club Championhip Rnd 1 +
September Monthly Medal.

Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stroke Net Field size: 139
Members: 133

Visitors: 6
GA, Black, Men (Par 70)
GA, Red, Women (Par 73)
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Eagle
Hole Name
11 Blake Watler (from Gungahlin Lakes)

A Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Matthew Carroll [24233]Winner 70.005 67 / 72 {–3}
Daniel Jachimowicz [12770]Runner-up 45.005 68 / 73 {–2}
Blake Watler (from Gungahlin Lakes)3rd Place 30.007 68 / 75 {–2}

B Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
John Egan [11356]Winner 70.0019 67 / 86 {–3}
Kevin Thompson [06158]Runner-up 45.0019 69 / 88 {–1}
Darren Brown [34102]3rd Place 30.0016 70 / 86 {E}

C Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Edward Collison [02996]Winner 70.0025 66 / 91 {–4}
Edward Prior [16860]Runner-up 45.0024 70 / 94 {E}
Martin Lang [16266]3rd Place 30.0020 70 / 90 {E}

Scratch Winners Trophies
NameAward Prize
Channavuth Ing [31241]A Grade Scratch 30.00
Paul Jones [10881]B Grade Scratch 30.00
Allan Barr [07330]C Grade Scratch 30.00
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Special Prizes Trophies
NameAward Balls
Channavuth Ing [31241] (1.2m)NTP 2 4
Jon Pearse [10880] (2.33m)NTP 10 4
Robert McLaren [02147] (0.53m)NTP 13 4
Gavin Thorpe [02515] (0.99m)NTP 15 4
David Banwell [01435] (1.46m)D/P 17 (A Grade) 4
David Brown [12894] (4.64m)D/P 11 (B Grade) 4
Jackson Webb [20004] (0.35m)D/P 4 (C Grade) 4
Ben Reddie [31258]L/D 9 (A Grade) 4
Daniel Tomkins [06608]L/D 9 (B Grade) 4
Charles Salmon [07845]L/D 9 (C Grade) 4

Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Edward Collison [02996] 25 66 / 91 {–4} 1
2 John Egan [11356] 19 67 / 86 {–3} 1
3 Matthew Carroll [24233] 5 67 / 72 {–3} 1
4 Daniel Jachimowicz [12770] 5 68 / 73 {–2} 1
5 Blake Watler (from Gungahlin Lakes) 7 68 / 75 {–2} 1
6 Neil Jeffrey [05263] 11 68 / 79 {–2} 1
7 Channavuth Ing [31241] 5 68 / 73 {–2} 1
8 Kevin Thompson [06158] 19 69 / 88 {–1} 1
9 Damian Flanagan [08788] 6 69 / 75 {–1} 1
10 Edward Prior [16860] 24 70 / 94 {E} 1
11 Adam Colivas [34018] 12 70 / 82 {E} 1
12 Darren Brown [34102] 16 70 / 86 {E} 1
13 Martin Lang [16266] 20 70 / 90 {E} 1
14 Phillip Di Sandro [14263] 14 71 / 85 {+1} 1
15 Howard Henderson [06627] 29 71 / 100 {+1} 1
16 Phillip Beech [03748] 19 71 / 90 {+1} 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

17 Malcolm Holland [01093] 22 71 / 93 {+1} 1
18 Paul Jones [10881] 14 71 / 85 {+1} 1
19 Allan Barr [07330] 20 71 / 91 {+1} 1
20 Gavin Thorpe [02515] 6 71 / 77 {+1} 1
21 Daniel Tomkins [06608] 14 71 / 85 {+1} 1
22 SAM Blades (from Sussex Inlet GC) 18 71 / 89 {+1} 1
23 Brae Dawson [23188] 8 71 / 79 {+1} 1
24 John Bellette [07717] 12 71 / 83 {+1} 1
25 Glenn Binney (from Gundagai) 21 72 / 93 {+2} 1
26 Christopher Tournier [16563] 18 72 / 90 {+2} 1
27 Ken Brunker [05212] 22 72 / 94 {+2} 1
28 Robert de Boer [06740] 17 72 / 89 {+2} 1
29 David Banwell [01435] 4 72 / 76 {+2} 1
30 Darren Mayer [01665] 4 72 / 76 {+2} 1
31 Blake Johnson [18688] 36 72 / 108 {+2} 1
32 Raymond Lloyd [01457] 14 72 / 86 {+2} 1
33 Brock Millan [27104] 1 72 / 73 {+2} 1
34 Peter Smith [16965] 31 72 / 103 {+2} 1
35 Barry Stevenson [14711] 10 72 / 82 {+2} 1
36 Peter Keogh [12923] 10 72 / 82 {+2} 1
37 Mark Scruse [00140] 28 72 / 100 {+2} 1
38 John McKell [08856] 20 73 / 93 {+3} 1
39 Carl Piper [01566] 11 73 / 84 {+3} 1
40 Anthony Marr [11287] 5 73 / 78 {+3} 1
41 Charles Salmon [07845] 20 73 / 93 {+3} 1
42 Rodney Lawrence [33974] 14 73 / 87 {+3} 1
43 Ben Reddie [31258] 5 73 / 78 {+3} 1
44 Anthony Scarpin [12420] 23 74 / 97 {+4} 1
45 Andrew Mellier [11303] 23 74 / 97 {+4} 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

46 Angus Henry [15580] 18 74 / 92 {+4} 1


